
6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend
conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies publication
and other academic incentives during the last five years

6.3.2.1. Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops
and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the year

Year 2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

Number 4 8 4 4 23

List of Documents

Sr. No. Documents Links
1 2018- 19 Reimbursement https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/

09/nS6zjCyoz7.pdf
2 2019-2020 https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/

09/ujo5dvGXby.pdf
3 2020-2021 https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/

09/B7pXfWc1hT.pdf
4 2021-2022 https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/

09/bWJGF4qMem.pdf
5 2022-2023 https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/

09/mft6kcWklV.pdf
6 DHE Circular for Financial

Assistance to attend
conferences/workshops and
towards membership fee of
professional bodies
publication and other
academic incentives

https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/
10/FINANCIAL-SUPPORT-6.3.2.pdf
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