DEVI SHARVANI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

V. M. SALGAOCAR COLLEGE OF LAW

Miramar, Panjim, Goa - 403 001, India Phone: 0091-832-2462225, Fax: 0091-832-2464211 Website: www.vmslaw.edu.in E-mail: vmscl@rediffmail.com

- 6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies publication and other academic incentives during the last five years
- 6.3.2.1. Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the year

Year	2018-	2019-	2020-	2021-	2022-
	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Number	4	8	4	4	23

List of Documents

Sr. No.	Documents	Links	
1	2018- 19 Reimbursement	https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/	
		<u>09/nS6zjCyoz7.pdf</u>	
2	2019-2020	https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/	
		<u>09/ujo5dvGXby.pdf</u>	
3	2020-2021	https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/	
		<u>09/B7pXfWc1hT.pdf</u>	
4	2021-2022	https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/	
		<u>09/bWJGF4qMem.pdf</u>	
5	2022-2023	https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/	
		<u>09/mft6kcWklV.pdf</u>	
6	DHE Circular for Financial		
	Assistance to attend		
	conferences/workshops and	https://vmslaw.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/	
	towards membership fee of	10/FINANCIAL-SUPPORT-6.3.2.pdf	
	professional bodies		
	publication and other		
	academic incentives		

* (S 18) (S 18)

PRINCIPAL

V. M. Salgaocar College of Law

Miramar, Panaji Goa.